10km

Place Bib
1 203
2 201
3 273
4 216
5 238
6 205
7 232
8 274
9 239
10 256
11 278
12 251
13 204
14 277
15 236
16 211
17 202
18 259
19 280
20 244
21 258
22 221
23 218
24 209
25 226
26 237
27 234
28 228
29 229
30 260
31 249
32 241
33 250
34 220
35 240
36 243
37 254
38 227
39 279
40 252
41 245
42 208
43 247
44 242
45 212
46 262
47 223
48 253
49 210
50 276
51 263
52 231

Name

KOYPTHX APIZSTOTEAHZ
>APPHZ AOGANAZIOZ
BOTIATZHZ ®IAIMTOZ
KAPAAPAZ AHMHTPIOZ
KYPIAZAKOZ XPHZTOZX
KEDANAL TAZOZ
NOY®EKH MAPIA
NAKOIMOYAOZ KYPIAKOZ
NOYAAKHZ AHMHTPHZ
MOZXOZ IQANNHX
2MYPOY EAMIAA
MAMAZOYAAZ TEQPT10%
ANEBIZOZ NANAMQTHX
SATTAAVRIELIER
POYZXOZ AIONYZIOZ
LOCK KEVIN

KOTZIA ZQH

KQZTAPAZ BAZIAEIOZ
AHMOTIMOYAOZ ®IAIMMOX
BOYATAPHX HAIAZ
>ANOYAQY ZHNIA
PIZOYAHZ BAIOZ
2OYANIQTHZ AHMHTPIOZ
KATZAPEAIAZ AEQNIAAZ
AKEPMANOTAQY ©0AQPHZ
KAZANAZ AHMHTPHX
EMITPOMNAKHX MEPIANAPOZ
FTAAANOIMNOYAOZ AHMHTPHZ
TAMATIAAHZ NIKOZ
KOYPEMENOY AITEAIKH
MAKPHZ AHMHTPHZ
>KAATZAPH AAEZ=IA
NEZEPITHZ NIKOX
MAZXAAIFKOZ NIKOZ
KOPQNAIOX EYATTEAOZ
BIZBIKHZ NANNHZ
PHIATOY ANAZTAZIA
FTANANHZ XPHZTOX
MEAETH ZQH

TZIMMAZ ZEBAXTOZ
NIANOZ FEQPTIOZ
OANAZZHE ANAZTAZIOZ
BAPEAAZ FTEQPTIOX
KAMAPIANAKHZ NMANNHZ
KOPO®IATHZ MNQProz
NAPOIIANNHE AHMHTPHZ
KEPAMYAAZ AHMHTPHZ
TKACH OLENA
FANNAKOMOYAOZ ZMYPIAQN
KOTZ__OYAOZ IQP_Ox
XPIZTIAZ ATTEAOZ
AOYBHZ ANTONIOZ

Sex
Rnk
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Age
Rnk

o

N
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CP

27:54:00
27:50:00
26:53:00
27:50:00
27:46:00
28:54:00
30:43:00
31:10:00
30:50:00
31:13:00
31:15:00
30:36:00
26:07:00
31:10:00
31:48:00
31:13:00
31:23:00
32:26:00
33:35:00
32:54:00
34:48:00
35:24:00
34:16:00
33:37:00
36:12:00
34:39:00
36:46:00
36:46:00
36:34:00
35:32:00
35:49:00
37:18:00
37:55:00
37:07:00
38:25:00
38:53:00
37:19:00
38:14:00
38:04:00
38:52:00
40:08:00
39:27:00
40:27:00
41:10:00
39:40:00
38:53:00
40:46:00
39:49:00
41:32:00
40:34:00
41:57:00
42:44:00

ChipTim
e

42:33:00
42:46:00
43:18:00
44:41:00
45:04:00
45:20:00
47:58:00
49:04:00
49:24:00
49:37:00
49:47:00
49:53:00
50:17:00
50:20:00
50:33:00
51:00:00
51:13:00
52:20:00
52:31:00
52:55:00
54:16:00
54:34:00
54:51:00
54:57:00
56:12:00
56:31:00
57:03:00
57:15:00
57:28:00
57:36:00
58:00:00
59:56:00
59:57:00
1:00:24
1:00:41
1:00:48
1:01:11
1:01:27
1:01:30
1:02:36
1:03:58
1:04:01
1:04:06
1:04:36
1:04:56
1:05:03
1:05:08
1:05:09
1:05:45
1:06:39
1:08:56
1:10:40

GunTime

42:33:00
42:48:00
43:19:00
44:43:00
45:06:00
45:24:00
47:59:00
49:06:00
49:26:00
49:41:00
49:49:00
49:57:00
50:18:00
50:22:00
50:35:00
51:06:00
51:14:00
52:23:00
52:38:00
53:02:00
54:20:00
54:42:00
54:54:00
55:00:00
56:17:00
56:39:00
57:08:00
57:21:00
57:34:00
57:37:00
58:09:00
1:00:02
1:00:01
1:00:31
1:00:47
1:00:56
1:01:16
1:01:33
1:01:32
1:02:44
1:04:06
1:04:03
1:04:10
1:04:44
1:05:04
1:05:11
1:05:10
1:05:18
1:05:50
1:06:42
1:09:01
1:10:46

Club

Cgs triathlon club
TEAMHZZOX

ANE=APTHTOZX
Evogymmykonos
ASOPIA/ MARE WEST
L-crew

L-CREW
TEAMHZZOX

ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZX

ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTOZXZ
ANE=APTHTOZXZ
Adidas Runners Athens

ANE=APTHTOZX
DAOya

ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=APTHTOZXZ
EYKAHZ
ANE=APTHTOZXZ
ANE=APTHTOZX
EYKAHZ

EYKAHZ
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTOZXZ
>YANOIOz APOMEQN APTAZ
ANE=APTHTOZXZ
MANOHPEZ T\YOAAAZ
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTOZXZ
ANE=APTHTOZX
EYKAHZ

ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=APTHTOZX
APOMEIZ EYBOIAZ
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZX

ANE=APTHTOZX

ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZX

ANE=APTHTOZX



Place Bib
53 261
54 235
55 248
56 225
57 246
58 206
59 255

60

219

Name

XPYZOXZTOMIAHZ METPOZ
KAAYBA MAPIA

MAKPHZ KONXTANTINOZ
KAMIMOAHZ TAZOZ
BABALIGEA ANA-MARIA
MANTZAKOY ZTAYPOYAA
APZENOMOYAQY ZO®IA
TANAFRANCA AILEEN

Sex
Rnk

43
1
44
45
12
13
14
15

Age
Rnk

15

12
16

a = b

CP

42:58:00
45:01:00
46:59:00
46:18:00
49:04:00
51:00:00
59:27:00
58:18:00

ChipTim
e

1:11:41
1:13:08
1:14:45
1:15:29
1:18:02
1:25:04
1:32:43
1:34:07

GunTime Club

1:11:45
1:13:13
1:14:55
1:15:34
1:18:11
1:25:06
1:32:47
1:34:14

ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZX
TEAMHZZOX

ANE=APTHTOZX



